
 

 

 

2020-2021 AAAE Officers 
President 

Matthew Ball 

Florence High School 

1203 Bradshaw Dr. 

Florence, AL 35630 
mball@florencek12.org 

256-436-9919(c) 256-768-2400(w) 

President Elect 

Adam Ball 

Colbert Heights High School  

6825 Woodmont Dr. 

Tuscumbia, AL 
aball@colbert.k12.al.us 

256-768-7875(w) 

Secretary 

Shelby Atwood 

Florence Middle School 

648 N. Cherry St.  

Florence, AL 35630 
sratwood@florencek12.org 

256-768-3100 (w)     

Treasurer 

Daryl Behel  

Cherokee High School 

850 High School Dr. 

Cherokee, AL 35616 
dbehel@colber.k12.al.us 

256-383-4434-(w) 

 

North Vice President 

Scott Butler 

Arab Jr High School 

911 Old Cullman Rd SW 

Arab, AL 35016 
sbutler@arabcityschools.org 

256-586-6074(w) 

 

1st Alternate Vice President North  

Andrew Brock 

Marshall Technical School 

12312 US Hwy 431 

Guntersville, AL 35976 
brock.andrew@marshallk12.org 

256-582-5629(w) 

2nd Alternate Vice President North  

Jared Beasley 

Albertville Middle School 

402 E. McCord Ave. 

Albertville, AL 35950 
Jaredbeasley@albertk12.org 

256-878-2341 

 

Central Vice President  

Blake Ray  

Montevallo High School  

980 Oak Street  

Montevallo, Al 35115 
w2ray@shelbyed.k12.al.us  

205-682-6400 (w)  

 

1st Alternate Vice President Central  

Lance Williamson 

Ohatchee High School 

2612 Robertson St. East  

Southside, AL 35907 
lwilliam.oh@ccboe.us 

256-741-4900(w)  

 

2nd Alternate Vice President Central  

Landon Lowery 

LeCroy Career & Technical Center 

2829 4th Avenue N. 

Clanton, AL 35045 
dllowery@chiltonboe.com 

205-280-2920(w) 

South District Vice President  

Thomas Polen 

Highland Home School 

18434 Montgomery Hwy 

Highland Home, AL 36041 
thomas.polen@crenshaw-schools.org 

334-537-4379(w) 

 

2nd Alternate Vice President South  

Jena Owens 

Southern Choctaw High School 

10941 Hwy 17 

Gilbertown, AL 36908 

jperry@choctawal.org 

251-843-5645 (w) 

1st Alternate Vice President South  

Shelby Thompson 

Ariton School 

264 Creel Richardson Dr. 

Ariton, AL 36311 
swindham@dalecountyboe.org 

334-445-5560 
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